0301-016-004

g I R
8] ® I ®
] | y & 2
&, 2%,
W : = 8 "’r,f::,a ®
— www.fsc.org

PLAYGROUNDS

\. EN The'mzrkO?;5
designed for sustainable and creative play peey

26-02-2021 / Rev.: B




0301-016-004

(1760)
342 6879
MAO(kgkan\\\ 44444444////////r44*4444*3098
U - 2949
2331 2259
1193
= — 521
-100
L 1LFR 1) SR .|/ | o

EN 1992-1-1

1179 —i % q)q,\)‘%

o
~
~
Lo
9741
A
2 34n? 9,8x5,2x3,2m ~416 kg 45x320cm 105kg
NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,

a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



0301-016-004

SR00066 S11991

SR00068 D11176

S11880
SR00031

<>/Tv99999

SR00091

TV99998

S

D11175

SR00065

S$11880

SR00091

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
D11173 430x1860mm, assembled
D11174 430x2620mm, assembled

D11175 430x2980mm, assembled

D11176 450x3200mm, assembled

D11177 430x2270mm, assembled
S11880 @250/45 mm
S11991 Taifun net

SR00031 @54x90 mm

SR00065 @60 Tube for Sun Arc

SR00066 @60 Tube for Sun Arc

SR00068 @38x1100mm, bar

SR00070 @38x925mm, bar

SR00091 @80x400mm

TV99999 Taifun @30, 770mm

aAlalNlalalalalalal]alalalala

TV99998 Taifun @30, 690mm




0301-016-004

LE16054 SR00031

LE16071 LE16167

‘, LE16167
C S LE16056
@

LE16085

Parts List

QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP.
1 [LE15252  |Mt6x200mm | N\ e
3 |LE16054  |M10 cap nut - 1
4 [LE16056 | M12cap nut | & \ |
8 |LE16062  |10x16 mm Wk \
2 |LE16063 | 10x90 mm | Z / ,@ |
4 |LE16071  |12x40 mm LE16063 4 N CRNA 100g
1 |LE16085 | M10x70 mm | o (LE16604) |
1 |LE16152 | M16 - @30 mm Lubricating paste
8 |LE16167 |M12-@32 mm | |
1 |SR00031 | @54x90 mm L — . d




0301-016-004

LE16502 LE16152

- LE15252
‘ {/r |
‘ ! LE16556

N

;@l LE16502
7 LE13100

PENS
LE13100 LE16599

[
I

i

LN

| TV99999

LE16152 SR00068

.II

LE1525

]
——
.

N
/ //
LE16556 - S
/ /
P
e P
A %
| 9%
S \/
jL
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
20 LE13100 Shackle
4 LE15252 M16x200 mm
4 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm

20 LE16502 Spacer 6mm

LE16556 D42/38mm

LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5 ml (Glue)

S11991 Taifun net

SR00068 @38x1100mm, bar

SR00070 @38x925mm, bar

TV99999 Taifun @30, 770mm

alalalalalndls

TV99998 Taifun @30, 690mm




0301-016-004 @

(1/60)
1
4
10x85
LE16406 :::
SW 15
- | A T RSNV RERLV DZ R w“ ' Hilti
EN 1992-1-1

LE16406

LE13100

LE16502

LE16048

LE16064
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
2 LE13100 Shackle
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
2 LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm
2 LE16064 @12, anchor
17 LE16406 10x85 mm
2 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
2 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5 ml (Glue)




